
           
      Page 1

BUS 3 ELEM AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:40 am DISTANCE: 16.29
DRIVER NAME: ADAMS, REBECCA FINISH TIME: 08:38 am NO STUDENTS...41
BUS NUMBER: 1010 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 32

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:40 AM PARISH HILL HIGH SCHOOL-304 PARISH HILL

RD,CHAPLIN 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
2 7:51 AM 225 HAMPTON RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 7:52 AM 253 HAMPTON RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:53 AM NYBERG RD & NYBERG RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 7:54 AM 309 HAMPTON RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:57 AM 26 GOSHEN RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:58 AM 18 GOSHEN RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 7:59 AM 95 CEDAR SWAMP RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 8:01 AM 26 S BEAR HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 8:04 AM 32 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 8:05 AM 29 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 8:07 AM 72 MILLER RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 8:08 AM 64 MILLER RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 8:10 AM 90 CROSS RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 8:11 AM 97 S BEAR HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 8:12 AM 179 S BEAR HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
17 8:13 AM 209 S BEAR HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
18 8:14 AM 35 CANADA LN 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
19 8:15 AM 51 CANADA LN 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
20 8:16 AM 67 CANADA LN 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
21 8:17 AM 74 CANADA LN 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
22 8:18 AM CANADA LN & ENGLAND RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
23 8:20 AM 323 S BEAR HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
24 8:21 AM 336 S BEAR HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
25 8:22 AM 342 S BEAR HILL RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
26 8:24 AM 365 N BEAR HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
27 8:25 AM 317 N BEAR HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
28 8:27 AM N BEAR HILL RD & MIDDLE RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
29 8:31 AM 47 CHAPLIN ST 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
30 8:32 AM 42 CHAPLIN ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
31 8:35 AM CHAPLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -41 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
32 8:38 AM CES BUS LOOP 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 3

BUS 1 ELEM AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:40 am DISTANCE: 18.78
DRIVER NAME: RUPERTO, ANTONIO FINISH TIME: 08:50 am NO STUDENTS...51
BUS NUMBER: 134 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 NO STOPS: 34

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:40 AM PARISH HILL HIGH SCHOOL-304 PARISH HILL

RD,CHAPLIN 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
2 7:47 AM 65 LYNCH RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 7:48 AM 16 LYNCH RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:49 AM 169 WILLIMANTIC RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 7:50 AM 155 WILLIMANTIC RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:51 AM 25 CHAPPELL ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:52 AM 37 CHAPPELL ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 7:54 AM 72 CHAPPELL ST 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 7:55 AM 8 CHAPPELL ST 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 7:56 AM WILLIMANTIC RD & CHAPLIN WOODS DR 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 7:59 AM 310 PHOENIXVILLE RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 8:00 AM 376 PHOENIXVILLE RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 8:02 AM 532 PHOENIXVILLE RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 8:03 AM 540 PHOENIXVILLE RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 8:04 AM 636 PHOENIXVILLE RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 8:06 AM 44 MARCY RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
17 8:07 AM 65 MARCY RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
18 8:11 AM 700 PHOENIXVILLE RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
19 8:12 AM 698 PHOENIXVILLE RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
20 8:13 AM 639 PHOENIXVILLE RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
21 8:16 AM 235 PHOENIXVILLE RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
22 8:17 AM 193 PHOENIXVILLE RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
23 8:19 AM 84 BEDLAM RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
24 8:22 AM 109 PHOENIXVILLE RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
25 8:23 AM 93 PHOENIXVILLE RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
26 8:24 AM 71 PHOENIXVILLE RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
27 8:25 AM 41 PHOENIXVILLE RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
28 8:29 AM 262 PHOENIXVILLE RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
29 8:30 AM 31 RIDGE RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
30 8:32 AM 122 PALMER RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
31 8:33 AM 179 PALMER RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
32 8:34 AM 192 PALMER RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
33 8:35 AM CHAPLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -51 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
34 8:50 AM CES BUS LOOP 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 5

BUS 2 ELEM AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:35 am DISTANCE: 21.77
DRIVER NAME: D'ANNA, LESLIE FINISH TIME: 08:50 am NO STUDENTS...42
BUS NUMBER: 1009 TOTAL TIME: 1:15 NO STOPS: 29

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:35 AM PARISH HILL HIGH SCHOOL-304 PARISH HILL

RD,CHAPLIN 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
2 7:39 AM PARISH HILL HIGH SCHOOL-304 PARISH HILL

RD,CHAPLIN 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
3 7:41 AM 407 PARISH HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:43 AM 57 SCOTLAND RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 7:45 AM 253 CHEWINK RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:46 AM 184 CHEWINK RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:47 AM 133 CHEWINK RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 7:49 AM 1ST DRIVEWAY AFTER INSECTION OF ROUTE

198 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
9 7:50 AM 2ND DRIVEWAY AFTER LIGHT 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 7:51 AM 42 WILLIMANTIC RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 7:52 AM 134 WILLIMANTIC RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 7:53 AM WILLIMANTIC RD & CAREFREE LN 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 7:54 AM 4 DEPOT RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 7:55 AM 285 WILLIMANTIC RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 8:00 AM 150 S BEDLAM RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 8:01 AM 69 S BEDLAM RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
17 8:02 AM 9 S BEDLAM RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
18 8:05 AM 245 BEDLAM RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
19 8:08 AM DAVIS RD & N BEDLAM RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
20 8:09 AM 122 FEDERAL RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   



           
      Page 6

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
21 8:12 AM BUJAK RD & TOWER HILL CUTOFF 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
22 8:13 AM 558 TOWER HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
23 8:14 AM 568 TOWER HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
24 8:15 AM TOWER HILL RD & HARAKALY RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
25 8:24 AM 71 NOLLET RD 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
26 8:30 AM 295 TOWER HILL RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
27 8:33 AM 85 DAVIS RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
28 8:35 AM CHAPLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -42 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
29 8:50 AM CHAPLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-240 PALMER

RD,CHAPLIN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

           
  



           
      Page 7

BUS 1 ELEM PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:15 pm DISTANCE: 18.33
DRIVER NAME: RUPERTO, ANTONIO FINISH TIME: 04:14 pm NO STUDENTS...46
BUS NUMBER: 134 TOTAL TIME: 0:59 NO STOPS: 33

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:15 PM CHAPLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 46 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:21 PM 192 PALMER RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:22 PM 179 PALMER RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:23 PM 122 PALMER RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:24 PM 31 RIDGE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:25 PM 310 PHOENIXVILLE RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:26 PM 376 PHOENIXVILLE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:30 PM 235 PHOENIXVILLE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:31 PM 193 PHOENIXVILLE RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:33 PM 41 PHOENIXVILLE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:34 PM 1ST DRIVEWAY ON RIGHT -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:35 PM 2ND HOUSE ON RIGHT AFTER ROUTE 198 -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:36 PM 42 WILLIMANTIC RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:37 PM 134 WILLIMANTIC RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:38 PM 4 DEPOT RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:39 PM 285 WILLIMANTIC RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 3:40 PM 169 WILLIMANTIC RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 3:41 PM 155 WILLIMANTIC RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
19 3:42 PM 25 CHAPPELL ST -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
20 3:43 PM 37 CHAPPELL ST -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
21 3:46 PM 72 CHAPPELL ST -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
22 3:47 PM 8 CHAPPELL ST -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------



           
      Page 8

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
23 3:48 PM WILLIMANTIC RD & CHAPLIN WOODS DR -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
24 3:50 PM 115 CHEWINK RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
25 3:51 PM 133 CHEWINK RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
26 3:52 PM 184 CHEWINK RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
27 3:56 PM 65 LYNCH RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
28 3:57 PM 16 LYNCH RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
29 4:02 PM 150 S BEDLAM RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
30 4:04 PM 9 S BEDLAM RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
31 4:06 PM 84 BEDLAM RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
32 4:08 PM 262 PHOENIXVILLE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
33 4:14 PM CES BUS LOOP 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 9

BUS 2 ELEM PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:15 pm DISTANCE: 21.70
DRIVER NAME: D'ANNA, LESLIE FINISH TIME: 04:13 pm NO STUDENTS...26
BUS NUMBER: 1009 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:15 PM CHAPLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 26 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:23 PM 42 CHAPLIN ST -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:24 PM 47 CHAPLIN ST -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:28 PM 85 DAVIS RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:30 PM 122 FEDERAL RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:33 PM BUJAK RD & TOWER HILL CUTOFF -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:34 PM 558 TOWER HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:37 PM 568 TOWER HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:39 PM TOWER HILL RD & HARAKALY RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:45 PM 71 NOLLET RD -4 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:46 PM 9 NOLLET RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:55 PM 532 PHOENIXVILLE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:56 PM 636 PHOENIXVILLE RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:57 PM 698 PHOENIXVILLE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:58 PM 700 PHOENIXVILLE RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 4:00 PM 44 MARCY RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 4:01 PM 65 MARCY RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 4:13 PM BUS LOT/CHAPLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-240

PALMER RD,CHAPLIN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

           
  



           
      Page 10

BUS 3 ELEM  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:15 pm DISTANCE: 22.44
DRIVER NAME: ADAMS, REBECCA FINISH TIME: 04:22 pm NO STUDENTS...36
BUS NUMBER: 1010 TOTAL TIME: 1:07 NO STOPS: 28

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:15 PM CHAPLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 36 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:27 PM N BEAR HILL RD & MIDDLE RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:29 PM 317 N BEAR HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:30 PM 365 N BEAR HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:32 PM 344 S BEAR HILL RD

            -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
6 3:33 PM 323 S BEAR HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:34 PM 264 S BEAR HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:36 PM 51 CANADA LN -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:37 PM 67 CANADA LN -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:38 PM 74 CANADA LN -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:39 PM CANADA LN & ENGLAND RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:42 PM 179 S BEAR HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:43 PM 97 S BEAR HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:44 PM 90 CROSS RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:45 PM 225 HAMPTON RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:46 PM 253 HAMPTON RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 3:47 PM NYBERG RD & NYBERG RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 3:48 PM 309 HAMPTON RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
19 3:53 PM 407 PARISH HILL RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
20 3:55 PM 57 SCOTLAND RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
21 4:01 PM 64 MILLER RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   



           
      Page 11

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
22 4:02 PM 72 MILLER RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
23 4:04 PM 32 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
24 4:05 PM 29 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LN -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
25 4:12 PM 26 GOSHEN RD -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
26 4:13 PM 18 GOSHEN RD -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
27 4:14 PM 95 CEDAR SWAMP RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
28 4:22 PM CHAPLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-240 PALMER

RD,CHAPLIN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

           
  


